


1 1 KARAGOZ Nurdan 25/01/1987 TUR 47.00 1.5562 70 95 165 256.77

2 6 ALEMANNO Sara 30/09/1986 ITA 56.78 1.3342 73 94 167 222.81

3 5 MARTINEZ Irene 14/09/1993 ESP 62.08 1.2549 78 82 160 200.78

4 2 KOFMAN Svetlana 04/04/1989 ISR 71.01 1.1602 63 75 138 160.11

5 4 PAVLIC Petra 03/02/1992 SLO 67.54 1.1923 45 64 109 129.96

6 3 GATT Nichole 12/01/1997 MLT 43.88 1.6592 35 35 58.07
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EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

5th Men's and Women's Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Bormla - Malta 22-25 October 2010

M e d i t e r r a n e a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     C o n f e d e r a t i o n 



1 8 NAD Caba 30/11/1980 SER 131.25 1.0274 158 190 348 357.54

2 1 AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12/05/1987 CYP 76.38 1.2597 125 156 281 353.98

3 4 MANNELLA Clemente 11/07/1988 ITA 86.85 1.1788 130 160 290 341.85

4 3 SEZGIN Ferdi 18/02/1994 TUR 86.83 1.1789 128 161 289 340.70

5 13 ALACAM Faruk 26/04/1988 TUR 79.33 1.2339 115 150 265 326.98

6 6 ABDULMONEIM Elwaddani 06/09/1991 LBA 89.05 1.1651 130 150 280 326.23

7 9 DAVIDOV Yuri 13/01/1988 ISR 84.69 1.1932 123 145 268 319.78

8 5 GASPAROTTO Mauro 27/07/1993 ITA 93.40 1.1409 120 160 280 319.45

9 9 ASIK Mustafa 05/01/1989 TUR 59.33 1.4835 90 118 208 308.57

10 7 ORESEK Jernej 11/09/1990 SLO 76.96 1.2544 110 128 238 298.55

11 6 SCAGLIA Rosario 27/07/1994 ITA 68.78 1.3411 95 125 220 295.04

12 2 LUMBRERAS David 03/03/1994 ESP 102.31 1.1008 120 145 265 291.71

13 10 COLEIRO Noel 02/01/1974 MLT 86.00 1.1843 105 130 235 278.31

14 1 LITVINOV David 23/09/1993 ISR 98.68 1.1158 115 125 240 267.79

15 11 GRECH Clint 11/04/1987 MLT 68.22 1.3480 86 107 193 260.16

16 3 DOMINKO Stefan 24/03/1976 SLO 85.90 1.1850 100 117 217 257.15

17 7 SALIBA Christian 16/09/1992 MLT 85.59 1.1870 91 121 212 251.64

18 12 CHEBIKIN Volodimir 29/04/1986 ISR 81.21 1.2187 130 130 158.43

19 4 KARATSAOUSIDIS Giannis 02/07/1997 CYP 64.70 1.3957 48 60 108 150.74
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EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

5th Men's and Women's Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Bormla - Malta 22-25 October 2010

M e d i t e r r a n e a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     C o n f e d e r a t i o n 



Secretary

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

1 TUR 1 3 1233.03

2 ITA 1 3 1179.16

3 ISR 1 3 906.11

4 MLT 1 3 848.19

5 SLO 1 2 685.65

6 CYP --- 2 504.71

7 ESP 1 1 492.50

8 SER --- 1 357.54

9 LBA --- 1 326.23

5th Men's and Women's Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Bormla - Malta 22-25 October 2010

MenNationPlace Total PointWomen

M e d i t e r r a n e a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     C o n f e d e r a t i o n 



3 413  GATT Nichole 12/01/1997 MLT 68 43.88 35 35 35 30 35 37 35 35

1 21  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25/01/1987 TUR 150 47.00 65 65 70 70 85 90 95 95 165
2 400  KOFMAN Svetlana 04/04/1989 ISR 120 71.01 60 63 66 63 75 80 80 75 138

5 70  MARTINEZ Irene 14/09/1993 ESP 168 62.08 75 78 80 78 82 87 87 82 160

7 977  COLEIRO Kimberly 05/09/1994 MLT 80 83.72 32 36 38 38 40 46 50 50 88
6 80  ALEMANNO Sara 30/09/1986 ITA 170 56.78 73 76 76 73 90 94 98 94 167

5th Men's and Women's Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Bormla - Malta 22-25 October 2010

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Women Group A

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

4 482  PAVLIC Petra 03/02/1992 SLO 100 67.54 45 48 48 45 55 60 64 64 109

EasyWL  -  The Weighlif ting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Jozè ZALUBERSEK - SLO
Harry TCHOBANIAN - LEB
David SALIBA - MLT

Center Referee:
Vito COLASANTO - ITAReferee:
Cristina SOLAR - ESP

Reserve Referee:
Simon BRINCAT - MLT

Technical Controller: Gayle CARUANA - MLT

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:
Timekeeper: Ramona BORG - MLT

Cristina PATACCHIOLA - ITA

Rodienne BALZAN - MLTSecretary:



3 345  SEZGIN Ferdi 18/02/1994 TUR 280 86.83 120 125 128 128 150 157 161 161 289

1 27  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12/05/1987 CYP 270 76.38 125 125 125 125 153 153 156 156 281
2 280  LUMBRERAS David 03/03/1994 ESP 272 102.31 115 120 126 120 140 145 145 145 265

5 532  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27/07/1993 ITA 270 93.40 115 120 126 120 148 156 160 160 280

13 938  ALACAM Faruk 26/04/1988 TUR 270 79.33 115 120 120 115 140 145 150 150 265
12 832  CHEBIKIN Volodimir 29/04/1986 ISR 275 81.21 130 135 135 130 160 160 160 130
11 79  GRECH Clint 11/04/1987 MLT 207 68.22 86 86 90 86 107 112 112 107 193
10 730  COLEIRO Noel 02/01/1974 MLT 230 86.00 95 100 105 105 125 130 138 130 235
9 719  DAVIDOV Yuri 13/01/1988 ISR 260 84.69 115 123 130 123 135 145 152 145 268
8 651  NAD Caba 30/11/1980 SER 325 131.25 150 155 158 158 190 200 --- 190 348
7 541  ORESEK Jernej 11/09/1990 SLO 215 76.96 102 110 113 110 120 128 130 128 238
6 54  ABDULMONEIM Elwaddani 06/09/1991 LBA 250 89.05 125 130 130 130 140 150 155 150 280

5th Men's and Women's Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Bormla - Malta 22-25 October 2010

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Men Group A

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

4 445  MANNELLA Clemente 11/07/1988 ITA 300 86.85 125 130 135 130 155 160 165 160 290

EasyWL  -  The Weighlif ting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Jozè ZALUBERSEK - SLO
Harry TCHOBANIAN - LEB
David SALIBA - MLT

Center Referee:
Vito COLASANTO - ITAReferee:
Cristina SOLAR - ESP

Reserve Referee:
Simon BRINCAT - MLT

Technical Controller: Gayle CARUANA - MLT

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:
Timekeeper: Ramona BORG - MLT

Cristina PATACCHIOLA - ITA

Rodienne BALZAN - MLTSecretary:



3 457  DOMINKO Stefan 24/03/1976 SLO 210 85.90 90 95 100 100 117 123 123 117 217

1 262  LITVINOV David 23/09/1993 ISR 235 98.68 115 120 120 115 125 125 130 125 240
2 317  PULIS Rodmar 29/09/1994 MLT 166 76.10 72 76 80 76 93 98 101 101 177

5 797  AGIUS Ryan 04/03/1990 MLT 159 64.84 69 72 75 72 85 90 95 90 162

10 999  BORG Stephen 02/07/1976 MLT 210 89.59 90 95 95 95 115 120 120 115 210
9 965  ASIK Mustafa 05/01/1989 TUR 210 59.33 85 90 90 90 110 115 118 118 208
8 960  CAMILLERI Emmanuel 13/05/1970 MLT 155 62.24 70 73 73 73 83 87 90 90 163
7 926  SALIBA Christian 16/09/1992 MLT 200 85.59 86 91 96 91 115 121 125 121 212
6 812  SCAGLIA Rosario 27/07/1994 ITA 230 68.78 95 95 95 95 120 125 130 125 220

5th Men's and Women's Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Bormla - Malta 22-25 October 2010

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Men Group B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

4 600  KARATSAOUSIDIS Giannis 02/07/1997 CYP 100 64.70 43 48 50 48 53 58 60 60 108

EasyWL  -  The Weighlif ting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Jozè ZALUBERSEK - SLO
Harry TCHOBANIAN - LEB
David SALIBA - MLT

Center Referee:
Cristina SOLAR - ESPReferee:
Cristina PATACCHIOLA - ITA

Reserve Referee:
Simon BRINCAT - MLT

Technical Controller: Gayle CARUANA - MLT

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:
Timekeeper: Ramona BORG - MLT

Cristina PATACCHIOLA - ITA

Rodienne BALZAN - MLTSecretary:
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